
Laborers International Union of North America
Local Union 120

Chris Brickey, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Electrical Maintenance & Const. William Laslo (219) 972-1250 imclp@msn.com DBE

Hoosier Company Inc. Jim Nordhoff (317) 872-8125 jnordhoff@hoosierco.com WBE

Hummel Electric Inc. Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelectric.com

J B L Signals & Lighting LLC Tanner Leibovitz (574) 855-2251 tannerl@jblsignalsandlighting.com DBE

James H Drew Corp. Ken Sipe (317) 876-3739 klsipe@jameshdrew.com

Majestic Electric Co. Inc. Jana Craig (812) 346-2110 jcraig@majesticelectric.com

Martell Electric LLC Jennifer Martell (574) 271-5000 jmartell@martellelectric.com

Meade Electric Co. Mike Knutson (708) 588-6015 workwithus@meade100.com

Midwestern Electric Inc. Ryan Rentschler (317) 545-7641 midwest_dean@yahoo.com

Morphey Construction Inc. Steven Milbourne (317) 356-9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com

Pemberton Davis Electric Inc. John Ferro (574) 277-7001 jferro@pembertondavis.com

Ragle Inc. Scott York (812) 853-9558 ragleingc@speedex.net

Signal Construction Inc. Christopher Wainscott (317) 894-0120 chrisw.sci@sbcglobal.net VBE

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE
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